SM

SARATOGA MUSIC
BOOSTERS

PANCAKE BREAKFAST

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:35 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

Performance Schedule
May 5, 2019

RMS Jazz Band

Saratoga Beginning Strings
& Allegro Strings

Saratoga Beginning Band

RMS Choir

SHS Choir & Handbell Choir
(includes joint song with RMS Choir)

SHS Winter Percussion

RMS Color Guard

SHS Color Guard

RMS Griffin Band

RMS Presto & Adagio Strings

SHS Combined Orchestras
Quad

RMS Combined Concert/
Symphonic Band

RMS Vivace & Chamber Strings

RMS/SHS Combined MEGA
Bands Finale

Quad

M101
Quad

M101

M10

Quad
Quad
Quad
Quad

M101

Quad

M101

Quad



