

PANCAKE BREAKFAST

9		Performance Schedule	
(\mathcal{O})		May 5, 2019	
	8:00 AM	RMS Jazz Band	Quad
	8:15 AM	Saratoga Beginning Strings & Allegro Strings	M101
	8:35 AM	Saratoga Beginning Band	Quad
	8:50 AM	RMS Choir	M101
*** *** *** *** *** *** ** **	9:00 AM	SHS Choir & Handbell Choir (includes joint song with RMS Choir)	M10
	9:25 AM	SHS Winter Percussion	Quad
	9:35 AM	RMS Color Guard	Quad
	9:45 AM	SHS Color Guard	Quad
	9:55 AM	RMS Griffin Band	Quad
>	10:05 AM	RMS Presto & Adagio Strings	M101
	10:25 AM	SHS Combined Orchestras Quad	
-15	10:50 AM	RMS Combined Concert/ Symphonic Band	Quad
	11:10 AM	RMS Vivace & Chamber Strings	M101
	11:30 AM	RMS/SHS Combined MEGA Bands Finale	Quad